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based on best available 
information at the time 
of production. Future 
updates may vary as 
new information 
becomes available.

The designations employed and the presentation of material 
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the part of WFP concerning the legal or constitutional status 
of any country, territory, city or sea, or concerning the 
delimitation of its frontiers or boundaries. ©World Food 
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Sources: OCHA, WFP, GLCSC, UNGIWG, UNHCR, Geonames
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https://www.wfp.org/countries/syria
Check the SITUATION REPORT  

Jointly produced by the WFP Operations Centre (OPSCEN)
and the WFP Amman Sub Regional Office for the Syria Crisis.

This dashboard is based on best available information at the time of production. 
Future updates may vary as new information becomes available. 

WFP LEVEL 3 EMERGENCY
SINCE 14 DECEMBER 2012
IASC LEVEL 3 EMERGENCY
SINCE 15 JANUARY 2013

A
ss

is
te

d
O

pe
ra

tio
na

l P
la

nn
ed

B
EN

EF
IC

IA
R

IE
S

Em
er

ge
nc

y 
O

pe
ra

tio
n 
20

04
33

MODALITIES VOUCHER VALUES (USD)
(January 2017)

ASSISTANCE MODALITIES
(December 2016)

PEOPLE ASSISTED WITH FOOD ENTITLEMENTS* NET FUNDING REQUIREMENTS
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$258m
 Resourced

$324m (56%)
Net Funding
Requirements

PRRO 200987

Source: RBC 16 February 2017

* Funding outlook covers Feb-Jul 2017.
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**figures are beng reconciled
*** The EMOP ended in December 2016.
        A regional PRRO started in January 2017

*Excluding livelihoods activities
i
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* Being subsidized with TL35 (USD12.7) by Turkish Government 

LEBANON*

**JORDAN

TURKEY

EGYPT

Vulnerable Lebanese

Cash

General Food Distribution

CBT in Communities

CBT in Camps 

Palestinian Refugees

Berm

School feeding

Emergency Social /ESSN

from Syria

15,950
52,753

20,496
15,290

423,678

108,268

143,168
216,641

1,002

121,177

52,237

73,285
2,717

* In addition to 2,775 people reached through livelihoods activities (supporting 13,875 people)
** In addition to:
200 Jordanian and 100 Syrians  (1,500 beneficiaries) assisted through a skill transfer FFT programme
16 Syrians (80 beneficiaries ) participated in the Healthy Kitchen FFA programme
385 Jordanians (1925 beneficiaries) participated in an emergency employment FFA programme
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72%
480,986

670,000

2,854,968

92%
761,137

824,015

1,011,366

100%76,002

76,076

116,013 90%531,964

590,000

655,895

100%53,239

53,547

233,224

1,903,328**

4,871,466

2,213,638*
86%

# of Refugees in January 2017

WFP assistance planned number for 
January 2017
WFP assisted number for January 2017

%
of planned

assisted

* Under reconciliation
***WFP’s expansion in host communities initially faced challenges. With the rollout of the ESSN, the number of bene�ciaries is expected to grow rapidly.

* Excluding livelihoods activities
**Under reconciliation.
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